Parts

Catalog

SP

Mounted and Drag Type Offset
Leveling Disc Harrow

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
SP of 20 to 42 Discs (SPACING 175MUMN)....cuoeveeereeeereeereeeeeeieeeeteseseeserevesssesessveesesesnaes 4
SP 28 to 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175Mm)..........cceveeeeeeeeveerevrereesrererennns 5
Table SP 28 to 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm).........eceeeeeevveeeveceeeeerennnnns 6
SP of 20 to 42 Disc (SPACING 200 MM ......eeeeueeeeeereeeererereecieeeeveseireseissvesssesesssesesesesnaes 7
SP 28 to 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 200Mm)............ccceeevveeeeveereveereveseereeennns 8
Table SP 28 to 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 200mm).............cceeeeeeveevevevverernnns 9
SP 36 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm) - “Elbow” Type..................... 10
Table SP 36 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm) - “Elbow” Type........... 11
COMPIELE HItCH DIGWDAL .........eeeeveeeeeeeeeeeieesieteeeieesveseissseestessssessasesessasesssessssasessanas 12
LOCK HONQIE ...ttt ssss st s sttt s sttt s s sssssssssss s s sasssesns 12
Section DiSC (SPACING 175MMM) .....veuvevereeereeeeeeeeeteieeieieieteeeteesvesessssesssesesssesessesessseseaen 13
Section Disc (SPACING 200 MM ......cuvvereeereeeeereeeereeeveiesisieeeteeseesessssessssesesssessssesessaseseans 14
BEAIING (GIOASE)......ceoeeeveeeeveeeeeererereeeeeseerstesstesessesessssesessesessssesessssessasessssasesssessssesessasaseanas 15
Bearing (Oil) (Spacing 175 mm and 200 MM)...........ceeeeeeeeeieererereeireeiesessessesessrasenas 15
Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 MM) ..........ceeeeeeeeeeirereeereeiesveesvesesevsseinas 16
AXial Bearing (SPACING 175 MM c....eveeeeererereeeeeeeeteeeteeeeeessssessessessssesssesessasessssesessanes 16
Cylinder (For SP Hydraulic OPEning) ..........c.ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereieieieeiesiesesevesesvssessssessssssssanns 17
Cylinder (For SP Hydraulic Opening - “EIDOW” TYPE).......cveeeeveevrerereererereseseverererasenas 17
SECKEIS cvveeverevevsesieieesstststs s s et ts s ts s s s sttt s s s st ststs s s s s st tstssassssasassssssassssasns 18

SP16618 (Revised:2019/01) n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SP of 20 to 42 Discs (Spacing 175mm)

All
SP20

Item
SP24
SP28
SP32
SP36
SP42

Code Product description

5022120113-0 | Complete Front Gang 1
5022120114-8 | Complete Front Gang 1
5022120115-6 | Complete Front Gang 1
5022120116-4 | Complete Front Gang 1
5022120117-2 | Complete Front Gang 1
5022120118-0 | Complete Front Gang 1
5022090259-2 | Complete Rear Gang 1
5022090260-6 | Complete Rear Gang 1
5022090261-4 | Complete Rear Gang 1
5022010781-4 | Complete Rear Gang 1
5022090263-0 | Complete Rear Gang 1
5022090264-9 | Complete Rear Gang 1
5084040023-6 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1
5558070012-7 | Adjustment Lock Of 1960Mm 111
5558070014-3 | Adjustment Lock Of 2160Mm 111
5558070015-1 | Adjustment Lock Of 2280Mm 111
5558070016-0 | Adjustment Lock Of 2450Mm 111
5558070017-8 | Adjustment Lock Of 2690Mm 111
5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport

5468010006-6 | Complete Lock Handle

5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8"
5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302Mm 14116120 22 |26 | 30
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 2933|4145 53|61
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (For Export) 38146 5462|7082
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 3
6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 29 1334145 53|61
12 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special (For Export) 37 1451531616981
13 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 29 133 41|45 53|61
13 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm (For Export) 38 46 5462|7082
14 |5432040003-4 | Square Head Pin @37,5 X 190Mm

15 |5432060023-8 | Pin Of @1" X 210Mm

16 |6020310250-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

17 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X 044 X 4,75Mm

18 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @339 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

19 |5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer 330 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

20 | 51380200019 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2"

21 | 5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm

22 | 5432120073-0 | French Head Pin 01" X 62Mm

23 | 5432120107-8 | French Head Pin @28 X 95Mm

24 |5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8"
25 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

26 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2"

27 16020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

28 |6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm

29 16020311057-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2”x 3" 12F W GR5 RP

OPTIONAL

S22 veNduarnssSoNNNNN D o o
N_N_

[ QN NG NS UF Y N I NG

8 11011/1315
1113115117 1 20
101111315
11113115117 120

29 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper
29 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper (For Export)
30 |5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper
30 15352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper (For Export)

NONWO N
oo

* [tems 3 and 6 - See page 12

, sP6618 ]|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« SP 28 to 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm)

- 24""ﬁ"'w"40

OPTIONAL FOR EXPORT

47? gﬁ

* [tem 3 - See page 12
*Item 16 - See Page 17

SP16618 “



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Table SP 28 to 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm)

E i = XS8R T | E - =R &R
g Code Product description < a|lala a K Code Product description Zlaal ol a
— i viiwvnwn — i v viwn
1 |5022011710-0 | Complete Front Gang SP 28 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1 27 1 5432120107-8 | French Head Pin #28 X 95Mm 2
1 |5022011712-7 | Complete Front Gang SP 32 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1 28 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 1
1 15022011714-3 | Complete Front Gang SP 36 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1 29 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 40 44|52 61
1 15022011716-0 | Complete Front Gang SP 42 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1 29 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (For Export) 5115967 80
2 |5022011709-7 | Complete Rear Gang SP 28 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1 30 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
2 | 5022011711-9 | Complete Rear Gang SP 32 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1 31 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4
2 |5022011713-5 | Complete Rear Gang SP 36 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1 32 1 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1
2 | 5022011715-1 | Complete Rear Gang SP 42 Discs (Hydraulic Opening) 1 33 1 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 2
*3 150840400236 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 34 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 5
4 | 5558070014-3 | Adjustment Lock Of 2160Mm 1 35 160203100542 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
4 | 5558070015-1 | Adjustment Lock Of 2280Mm 1 36 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 40 |44 |52 | 60
4 | 5558070016-0 | Adjustment Lock Of 2450Mm 1 36 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special (For Export) 5260 | 68 |80
4 | 5558070017-8 | Adjustment Lock Of 2690Mm 1 37 16020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
5 |5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport 1 38 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 40 | 44| 52 | 61
6 | 5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1 38 60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm (For Export) 5160 |68 | 81
7 |5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2 39 1 6020311061-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1
8 |5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 40 |6020390301-7 | Lock @5,75 X 50Mm 1
9 | 5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302Mm 2022|2630 41 | 5468010300-6 | Complete Lock Handle 1
10 | 5432040003-4 | Square Head Pin #37,5 X 190Mm 1 42 16020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 @34 x 360 x 5mm 1
11 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210Mm 1 43 |5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 1
12 |1 5432080010-5 | Lock Pin @31 X 700Mm Without Grease Fitting 2 44 1 5468010301-4 | Lock Handle (Sp-28/32/36/42) 1
13 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm 4 45 16020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
14 | 5484010164-1 | Adjustment Lock 1 Optional
15 | 5530060001-7 | Small Support Of Hoses 1 46 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper 101113115
*16 | 6020055727-4 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 560Mm(Course) X 800Mm 1 46 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper (For Export) 1311511720
17 | 6020251195-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 4500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At 2 47 |5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper 101111315
18 | 6020310250-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 47 |5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper (For Export) 1311517 1 20
19 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X #44 X 4,75Mm 4
20 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X 35,5 X 3,00Mm 2
21 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1
22 |1 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 2
23 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 1
24 |15432010609-8 | Lock Pin 1
25 |5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm 1
26 | 5432120073-0 | French Head Pin #1" X 62Mm 3

, sP6618 ]|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« SP of 20 to 42 Disc (Spacing 200 mm)

Item
All

Code Product description

SP 20
SP 24
SP 28
SP 36

SP 32

5022120120-2 | Front Grang Sp-20 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022120121-0 | Front Grang Sp-24 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022120122-9 | Front Grang Sp-28 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022120123-7 | Front Grang Sp-32 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022120124-5 | Front Grang Sp-36 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090268-1 | Rear Frame Sp - 20 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090269-0 | Rear Gang Sp - 24 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090270-3 | Complete Rear Gang Sp - 28 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090271-1 | Complete Rear Gang Sp - 32 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5022090272-0 | Complete Rear Gang Sp - 36 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
5084040023-6 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1
5558070012-7 | Adjustment Lock Of 1960Mm 111
5558070014-3 | Adjustment Lock Of 2160Mm 111
5558070015-1 | Adjustment Lock Of 2280Mm 11
5558070016-0 | Adjustment Lock Of 2450Mm 101
5558070017-8 | Adjustment Lock Of 2690Mm 1
5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport

5468010006-6 | Complete Lock Handle

5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8"
5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302Mm 14116 120 |22 | 26
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 29 33|41 /45|53
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (For Export) 38 46|54 62|70
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 3
6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 28 13240 |44 |52
6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special (For Export) 36 |44 52 60 68
6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 29 (33 141 4553
6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm (For Export) 3846 5416270
5432040003-4 | Square Head Pin #37,5 X 190Mm

5432060023-8 | Pin 0f @1" X 210Mm

6020310250-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 026,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm

5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer 39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer 330 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

51380200019 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2"

5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @#1" X 90Mm

22 | 5432120073-0 | French Head Pin @#1" X 62Mm

23 | 5432120107-8 | French Head Pin 328 X 95Mm

24 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8"
25 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

26 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2"

27 |6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

28 |6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm

29 16020311057-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2”x 3" 12F W GR5 RP

OPTIONAL

N — =

S S T v i i e I T= Pt C T JE UGG ) ) ) ) I

[ QN NS NS OV NN NG R N

29 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper
29 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper (For Export)
30 | 5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper
30 15352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper (For Export)

NONO

* [tem 3 - See page 12



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SP 28 to 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 200mm)

39
14
14 4
38 T
H— lf—

OPTIONAL FOR EXPORT

42? T

*ltem 1 - See page 12
*|tem 2 - See Page 17

SP16618




>> BALDAN

« Table SP 28 to 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 200mm)

Parts Catalog

 sP6618 ]|

£ - = XA R £ - = KRAIR
K Code Product description = alala 8 Code Product description S alala
— i v wn — i v wn
*115084040023-6 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 29 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 5

*2 16020055727-4 | Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" @1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 560Mm(Course) X 800Mm 1 30 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 66|38
3 15432080010-5 | Lock Pin @31 X 100Mm Without Grease Fitting 2 31/6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 37 |45 45
4 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210Mm 1 31/6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (For Export) 52|60 | 68
5 |5432120022-5 | French Head Pin @1" X 90Mm 1 32 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 37 45|45
6 |5530060001-7 | Small Support Of Hoses 1 32 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm (For Export) 5316169
7 16020251195-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 4500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 2 33 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 36 | 44 44
8 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 1 3316020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special (For Export) 52|60 | 68
9 | 5138050005-5 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 1 341 60203903084 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 24,5 X 80Mm 4

10 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2 35 | 6020090404-7 | Male Quickly Coupling 1/2" 2

11 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 36 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 5|59
12 150220117070 | Complete Front Grang SP-28 Discs Spacing 200mm (Hydraulic Opening) 1 37 16020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 @34 x 60 x 5Smm 1

12 15022011705-4 | Complete Front Grang SP-32 Discs Spacing 200mm (Hydraulic Opening) 1 38 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 1

12 15022011703-8 | Complete Front Grang SP-36 Discs Spacing 200mm (Hydraulic Opening) 1 39 | 5468010301-4 | Lock Handle (Sp-28/32/36/42) 1

13 | 5558070014-3 | Adjustment Lock Of 2160Mm 1 40 | 6020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1

13 | 5558070015-1 | Adjustment Lock Of 2280Mm 1 Optional

13 15558070016-0 | Adjustment Lock Of 2450Mm 1 41 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper 718 10
13 | 5558070017-8 | Adjustment Lock Of 2690Mm 41 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper (For Export) 9 11113
14 1 5468010300-6 | Complete Lock Handle 1 42 | 5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper 71810
15 |5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport 1 42 | 5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper (For Export) 911113
16 | 5432040003-4 | Square Head Pin #37,5 X 190Mm 1

17 | 5432120107-8 | French Head Pin @28 X 95Mm 2

18 | 5432120073-0 | French Head Pin @1" X 62Mm 3

19 15022011708-9 | Complete Rear Grang SP-28 Discs Spacing 200mm (Hydraulic Opening) 1

19 15022011706-2 | Complete Rear Grang SP-32 Discs Spacing 200mm (Hydraulic Opening) 1

19 15022011704-6 | Complete Rear Grang SP-36 Discs Spacing 200mm (Hydraulic Opening) 1

20 | 5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302Mm 1812222

21 15024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 2

22 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer §26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 4

23 16020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1

24 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4

25 |5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 1

26 | 6020310250-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 12.1/2" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

27 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1

28 |6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SP 36 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm) -“Elbow” Type

* [tem 1 - See page 12
* [tem 2 - See page 17

I ———— T



>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« Table SP 36 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm) - “Elbow” Type

I ————— =T

8| g g9

E Code Product description = g 3 5 Code Product description = ; g
S| & S &

*1 150840400236 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 32 | 5432080035-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 90Mm Without Grease Fitting 1

*2 16020059174-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A” @1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 340mm(Course) X 612mm(Closed) 1 33 1 6020310256-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/2”X 9" 6F UNC1A Gr5 RP 3

3 15022012134-5 | Complete Front Gang SP 36 Discs Spacing 175mm(Hydraulic Opening) 1 34 16020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 3

3 150220121361 | Complete Front Gang SP 42 Discs Spacing 175mm(Hydraulic Opening) 1 || 35 16020317435-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.10,00Mm 2

4 15022012135-3 | Complete Rear Gang SP 36 Discs Spacing 175mm(Hydraulic Opening) 1 36 | 5412010130-0 | Reduction Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 35Mm Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole @1/16" 1

4 15022012137-0 | Complete Rear Gang SP 42 Discs Spacing 175mm(Hydraulic Opening) 1 || 37 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25Mm 2

5 |5572017881-7 | Gangs Beam 1 38 |1 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 2

5 |5572018009-9 | Gangs Beam 1 || 39 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm 52| 60

6 | 5040010963-7 | Rear Stabilizer Bar 1 40 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 52 | 60

7 |5040010964-5 | Front Stabilizer Bar 1 41 1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 52 | 60

8 | 6020058712-2 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nuta de 1/2” 1 42 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 52 | 60

9 |6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 2 43 16020030175-0 | Right Chock Absorver 1

10 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2 44 |1 6020310980-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 40Mm C18.8 Rt 2

11 1 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 45 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 3

12 | 5138010017-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut @5/8"-@1.1/2" And Bolt #3/8"-@5/8" 1 46 | 6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2" 1

13 |5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302Mm 26 | 30 || 47 60203106591 | Pin @28 X 95mm 2

14 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 6 48 | 5432080013-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 70Mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1

15 1 6020311234-6 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/2" 6F Unc Gr5 Ch.2.1/4" H.39Mm 3 49 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210Mm 1

16 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 48

17 | 5024010671-7 | Smooth Washer 39 X @66 X 9,50Mm(Galvanised) 4

18 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5Mm 2

19 1 6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1

20 | 5024010672-5 | Smooth Washer @10,5 X 24 X 4,75mm 2

21 6020311087-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 4.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

22 16020310596-0 | French Head Pin @1”X 90mm 1

23 | 5432080039-3 | Lock Pin @31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting 1

24 | 60203109604 | Square Head Pin 37,5 X 190mm 1

25 16020310608-7 | French Head Pin @1”X 62mm 3

26 | 5372011030-6 | Hose @3/8" X 4500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling(Hydraulic Opening) 2

27 1 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 4

28 |6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 24

29 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm 4

30 | 5530060001-7 | Small Support Of Hoses 1

31 | 5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport 1




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

Item
All

Code Product description

« Complete Hitch Drawbar

5040010075-3 | Hitch Transversal Bar

5084030008-8 | Hitch Drawbar

6020311135-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm
5332010094-8 | Hitch Shackle

6020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

N OB W N =
[ N UV VU NG Y

» Lock Handle

Item
Al

Code Product description

6020050114-7 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2"

5170020028-4 | Lock Handle Support

6020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

6020310825-0 | French Head Pin @8,3 X 25Mm

5432060017-3 | Pin Of @19 X 110Mm With Plate

5090020011-8 | Complete Lock Handle

6020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 @34 x @60 x 5mm

5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8"
6020250372-4 | Torsion Helical Spring 826 X @36 X 78Mm Wire=@5Mm

6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

i Y

-
o

I B



>> BALDAN

« Section Disc (Spacing175mm)

* [tem 3 - Bearing (Grease) and Radial Bearing (0il)- See page 15
* [tem 3 - Friction Bearing and Axial Bearing (Qil) - See page 16

SP16618

Parts Catalog

£ - =RIJR I RI
Kl Code Product description =|a|ala|ala|a
- wiwvh viiwviwnwn
1 |5120010013-5 | Spool Of 172Mm For Shaft Ofg1.1/4" 1411620 (20|24 |28
2 5232050136-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1180Mm 6

2 5232050137-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1390Mm 4

2 15232050056-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1425Mm 4

2 1 5232050058-3 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 1600Mm 41412
2 15232050059-1 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1775Mm 2

2 5232050138-5 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 2000Mm 2

2 1 5232050061-3 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 2155Mm 2 2
2 5232050197-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2400Mm 2

2 5232050063-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2500Mm 2
*315368010129-5 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" 416/6/8|8/10
*3 15368010131-7 | Complete Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 4/6/6/8/8|10
*3 |5368020013-7 | Complete Friction Bearing Of 190Mm With Shaft #1.1/4" 4/6/688|10
*3 15368010405-7 | Complete Axial (Oil) Front/Rear Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @#1.1/4" 818110
4 |5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 414/4/8/8/|8
5 16010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 212121444
6 | 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft 01.1/4" 212121444
7 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 414141888
8 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 414141888
9 |6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 414141888
10 |6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 414141888
11 |2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 28|32(36 |42
11 12661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 28132/36|42
11 12661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128 132(36|42
11 | 2661400181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128132(3642
11 | 2761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2012428132 36|42
11 |2761360181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128132|36/42
11 | 2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128(32/36 42
11 | 2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201 24128/32/36|42
11 | 2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32|36|42
11 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
11 | 2663420181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
11 | 2663430181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36|42
11 |2763340181-6 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
11 | 2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
11 | 2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28(32/36 42
11 | 2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32|36|42
11 |2763420181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124| 2832136 42
11 | 2763430181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124/ 2832136 42
11 | 2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201 24| 28/32/36|42
11 |2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201241283236/ 42
11 | 2665400181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201 24128/3236| 42
11 | 2665420181-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128132 36| 42
11 | 2665430181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28|32/36 42
11 | 2765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201241283236/ 42
11 | 2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 2412832 36|42
11 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28|32/36 42
11 | 2765420181-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 2428132 36|42
11 | 2765430181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128 132(36 |42
12 |2659340181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

12 |2659390181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

12 |2759340181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

13 15024010298-3 Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 8112112161620
14 |6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 811211211616 20
15 16020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 811211211616 20
16 16020312010-1 [French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 8 112112116116120




Parts Catalog

« Section Disc (Spacing 200 mm)

* [tem 3 - Bearing (Grease) and Bearing (Oil)- See page 15
* |tem 3 - Friction Bearing and Axial Bearing - See page 16

>> BALDAN

£ L =RI I I
K Code Product description Slalalalala
- wiiwvhiwnh wnwn
1 15120010019-4 | Spool Of 200Mm For Shaft 0fa1.1/4" 12116162018
2 15232050136-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1180Mm 6
2 15232050137-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1390Mm 4

2 |5232050056-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1425Mm 4

2 |5232050058-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1600Mm 414
2 15232050059-1 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1775Mm 2

2 5232050138-5 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 2000Mm 2

2 |5232050061-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2155Mm 2

2 15232050197-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2400Mm 2

2 |5232050063-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2500Mm 2
*315368010137-6 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 668|812
*3 15368010139-2 | Complete Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 668 8|12
*3 15368020013-7 | Complete Friction Bearing Of 190Mm With Shaft #1.1/4" 416/6|8|8
4 1 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 4141488
5 16010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 202124 4
6 | 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft 01.1/4" 21212414
7 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 414488
8 1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 41414/8|8
9 |6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 41414188
10 | 6020312060-8 A Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 41414/8|8
11 |2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 2813236
11 | 2661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124283236
11 12661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128/32|36
11 | 2661400181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24128(32(36
11 |2761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 2813236
11 |2761360181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24/28|32|36
11 | 2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 28|32|36
11 |2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201242813236
11 |2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36
11 |2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2012412813236
11 | 2663420181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2012412813236
11 | 2663430181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/3236
11 | 2763340181-6 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36
11 | 2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36
11 | 2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24128/32/36
11 | 2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201241 28|3236
11 | 2763420181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124| 28132136
11 | 2763430181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124| 28132136
11 | 2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 28|32 36
11 | 2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36
11 | 2665400181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124|28/32/36
11 | 2665420181-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24/ 28|32/36
11 | 2665430181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 2412832 36
11 |2765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 241283236
11 | 2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128 3236
11 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201 24|28|32|36
11 | 2765420181-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201 24/28 32 36
11 | 2765430181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 24283236
12 | 2659340181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

12 | 2659390181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 16 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

12 | 2759340181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 16 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2

13 | 5024010298-3 Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 8112112/ 16|16
14 | 6020010412-1 |Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 8112112/ 16|16
15 | 6020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 8112112116/ 16
16 |1 6020312010-1French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 8112112116116

I ———— =T



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Bearing (Grease) § E
£ . _|B| 8
K] Code Product description =S N N

= =
[-=] [-=]
1 |5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection 1
2 |5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1
3 1 5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
3 1 5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1
4 |5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
4 1 5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1
5 |5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1
6 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2
7 | 6020350236-5 | Retainer #49,00 X 376,10 X 17,50Mm (Arca 5282 Gb/ Sabo 01199 Gb) 2
8 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
9 |6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 4
10 |6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated) 4
11 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
I
£ = 2|
.3 K] Code Product description =<2
2 E
£ =
1 |5368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1
1 |5368010482-0 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing W/Protection 1
2 |5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
3 1 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
4 50800102844 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1
5 |5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2
6 |5464010078-0 | Bearing Protection 1
7 15538010031-1| Bearing Cover 1
8 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4
9 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
10 | 6020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2
11 | 6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3
12 16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated) 4
13 16020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
14 | 6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2
15 |6020350291-8 | Retainer 49,00 X 876,00 X 17,50Mm (Arca 5304 Brg) 2

, sP6618 ] 15|



Parts Catalog

« Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 mm)

>> BALDAN

Item

Code

Product description

All

N oYU DWW N =

5068010059-1
5368020014-5
5024010298-3
6020310760-1
6010600101-7
6010600061-4
6020130108-7

Clamp @5/8" X 111Mm
Upper Friction Bearing
Smooth Washer @17 X 344 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized)

Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm

Spool With Ring
Lower Friction Bearing
Grease Fitting 1/8"

PN U NS N

SP16618

Item

Code

Product description

All

O 00 Ny AW =

5368010406-5
5080010320-4
5024060042-8
5024060043-6
5080010319-0
5538010210-1
6020010992-1
6020350054-0
6020190104-1
6020310189-1
6020010406-7
5081010007-6

Axial Spare Front/Rear Bearing Without Protection
Axial Bearing Bushing

Concave Washer

Convex Washer

Axial Bushing

Bearing Cover

Axial Gascket Ring 062 X @78Mm

Bearing 30210

Gascket @90 X 0134 X 1/64"

Allen Bolt C/C3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Rt (Phosphated)
Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)

N B B W NN= N = @ @




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

Item
Al

Code Product description

« Cylinder (For SP Hydraulic Opening)

5144010528-2 | Kit Jacked @82,55(3.1/4") x 734mm (Left)

5326020265-7 | Piston Rod 041,27 (1.5/8") x 671,5MM

5236010012-0 | Piston Plung 026,72 X 081,95 X 50MM

5152010014-1 | Piston Coupling @41,10 X #90,5 X 66 MM

54560500036 | Cylindric Nut @3.3/4”- 12fpp

5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer @27 X @44,5 X 4,75Mm

6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
6020390118-9 | Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

6020190066-5 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cyliders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/4"

O 0 Ny W=
N G G Y

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

Item
All

Code Product description

6020059175-8 | Jacket 382,55 (3.1/4") x 515,5mm

6020150170-1 | Piston Rod @41,27 (1.5/8") x 472mm

5236010004-9 | Piston Plung 326,72 X 381,95 X 60MM

6020058783-1 | Piston Coupling 341,70 x 90,5 x 61Tmm

5456050003-6 | Piston Nut @3.3/4"- 12fpp

5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer @27 X #44,5 X 4,75Mm

6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190066-5 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/4"

O 0 N O LA W N =
R N U Y

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

SP16618




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

£ .. =
o s Code Product description =
o Stickers =
1 16020071025-0 | Sticker Sp-Baldan (620 X 75Mm) 1
2 | 5206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm) 1
3 16020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1

Item 1

SP > >> BALDAN
«d

SR R = ,
e e+ A ATENGAO ‘ A CAUTION | A ATENCION
Ao proceder qualguer servigo nes
HegeeptieeluvE nae s - LUBRIFIQUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIQUE EL

A\ ATTENTION A\ ATENCION IMPLEMENTO THE ENGINE EQUIPO Y APRIETE
“Keep away from the active clements of | -Mantengase siempre & distanci de lo3 E APERTES 0SS AND TIGHTEN LOS TORNILLOS
S e L e PARAFUSOS THE BOLTS DAILY DIARIAMENTE
“When condueting any serviee on active | *Cuande tenga qua hacar algun servicio D|AR[AMENTE
slements, use safoty glaves. en los discos, use guantes en las

Item 2 Item 3

SP16618






>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Cylinder (For SP Hydraulic Opening - “Elbow” Type)
	Cylinder (For SP Hydraulic Opening)
	Axial Bearing (Spacing 175 mm)
	Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 mm)
	Bearing (Oil) (Spacing 175 mm and 200 mm)
	Bearing (Grease)
	Section Disc (Spacing 200 mm)
	Section Disc (Spacing175mm)
	Complete Hitch Drawbar
	Table SP 36 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm) - “Elbow” Type
	SP 36 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm) - “Elbow” Type
	Table SP 28 to 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 200mm)
	SP 28 to 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 200mm)
	SP of 20 to 42 Disc (Spacing 200 mm)
	Table SP 28 to 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm)
	SP 28 to 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening(Spacing 175mm)
	SP of 20 to 42 Discs (Spacing 175mm)
	Lock Handle

